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Gregory Perkins
Founder & Funder / 1

Authority on GCS
Expert on Weddings & Hunting

gregory.perkins@gateandkey.com

William Rice
Chief Executive Officer / 2
Authority on Sentinel
Expert on Languages & Sports

bill.rice@gateandkey.com

Adela Sorazos
Chief Operating Officer / 3

Authority on Company Ladder
Expert on Make up & Intimidation

adela.sorazos@gateandkey.com

Ernest Frye
Consultant / 4 

Authority on Layoffs
Expert on Weapons & BGT

ernie@fryeconsultingservices.com

Seneca Billings
Human Resources / 5

Authority on Salaries
Expert on Secrets & Trivia

seneca.billings@gateandkey.com

Noah Lapham
Interim Chief Tech Officer / 6 
Authority on Computer Networks
Expert on Old films & Cryptography

noah.pologies@gateandkey.com

Josef Silva
Business Developer / 7 

Authority on Sales
Expert on Poetry & Cooking

josef.silva@gateandkey.com

Alice Warren
App Developer / 8

Authority on Keystone
Expert on Jewellery & Papa Hank 

alice.warren@gateandkey.com
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Surajit Chandra
PR & Marketing / 9

Authority on Publicity
Expert on Fashion & Networking

surajit.chandra@gateandkey.com

Fern Czanek
Office Manager / 10 

Authority on Meetings
Expert on Listening & Occultism

fern.czanek@gateandkey.com

Francis Morgan
User Interface Designer / 11 
Authority on Design
Expert on Humanity & Apocalypse

francis.morgan@gateandkey.com

Curtis Ricci
Project Manager / 12  

Authority on Clients
Expert on Food & Pranks

curtis.ricci@gateandkey.com

Charlotte Germain
Intern / 13 

Authority on Stationery
Expert on Anecdotes & Self-defence

charlotte@gateandkey.com
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